Race Date 2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE

October 25, 2014 Overall Finish List
Overall* Name Team Bib No Time
1 Lauren Johnson West Lafayette 230 18:24.2
2 Kristen Johnson West Lafayette 229 18:41.4
3 Madeline Lilly Twin Lakes 195 18:53.0
4 Allison Miller Warsaw 216 19:11.5
5 Logan Ferngren Valparaiso 198 19:13.9
6 Hannah Wylie Crown Point 29 19:18.3
7 Jennifer (jenny Crague Lake Central 74 19:18.6
8 Kyra Ball Portage 166 19:25.0
9 Rachel Bales West Lafayette 224 19:33.0
10 Sydney Vandersteeg Lake Central 82 19:33.4
11 Elena Kipp Valparaiso 201 19:38.4
12 Kailee Schoof LaPorte 91 19:38.4
13 Adrianna Dague Caston 5 19:43.9
14 Maritza Castaneda Lake Central 73 19:45.4
15 Sarah Hunsley Lake Central 75 19:46.6
16 Delaney Barber West Lafayette 225 19:48.4
17 Katerina Shuble LaPorte 93 19:48.9
18 Susan Hubbard West Lafayette 227 19:50.2
19 Isabel Weise Benton Central 4 19:51.3
20 Nicole Hampshire Western 240 19:52.6
21 Mia Beckham Warsaw 210 19:56.7
22 Jillian Zimmerman Crown Point 31 19:57.5
23 Annie Covington West Lafayette 226 19:58.2
24 Emma Hayward Warsaw 213 19:59.8
25 Trinity Austin Griffith 44 20:02.8
26 Brooke Rhodes Warsaw 220 20:05.0
27 Rebecca Haussin Seeger 185 20:06.1
28 Lindsey Kolanowski Hanover Central 45 20:06.7
29 Mickayla Wenzel West Central 223 20:07.3
30 Alena Tonne Valparaiso 207 20:08.7
31 Rebecca Timm Portage 174 20:09.3
32 Erin Dark Harrison, West 49 20:12.9
33 Erin Reynolds Portage 171 20:13.7
34 Justene Charlesworth LaCrosse 71 20:18.1
35 Mackenzie Peirick Munster 140 20:18.2
36 Isabelle Crain Logansport 97 20:20.0
37 Erin O'Laughlin New Prairie 147 20:20.7
38 Kassidy Scott Chesterton 13 20:22.0
39 Sydnye Nosbusch Valparaiso 205 20:22.1
40 Katelynn Hanback McCutcheon 112 20:22.2
41 Hannah Dawson Warsaw 212 20:23.4
42 Kate Cunningham Harrison, West 48 20:24.0
43 Alison Mundell Valparaiso 203 20:24.9
44 Madeline Hurt Crawfordsville 19 20:28.6
45 Cara Sullivan Chesterton 15 20:29.4
46 Marie Didion LaPorte 84 20:31.4
47 Stephanie Waters Portage 175 20:31.6
48 Jessica Mescal Lowell 98 20:32.7
49 Natalie Gruszka Valparaiso 199 20:36.6

*Overall place among females only

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie 1 10/25/2014 12:56:43
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*Overall place among females only

Name
Madison Allen
Camille Ochoa
Kyleigh Werner
Sarah Burch
Stephanie Ma
Jenny Noll
Brittany Barajas
Catharine Pickford
Kate White
Leealison Korniak
Joellyn (josie) Polaski
Rhyan Sloan
Kirsten Wozniak
Madison Winegardner
Charlene Orr
Claudia Li
Lindsey Nielsen
Rachel Hoffmann
Sara Ramos
Jordyn Bloode
Catherine Voorhees
Kelly Fox
Libby Read
Melanie Mooney
Crystal Cabrera
Annie Shea
Emily Sarna
Gabrielle Graveel
Cara Hasser
Brendea McNeal
Olivia Winegardner
Brittany Kent
Hope Myroup
Megan Zajac
Hailey Haveck
Alexandra St Amour
Shelby Byrne
Olivia Umlauf
Maegan Perkovich
Amanda Krzyzanowski
Haley Schuck
Haley Wimmer
Roby Rogers
Lauren Bright
Lucinda Appelman
Kelsey Tyler
Maureen Troy
Jessica Zvers
Kylie Mercier

2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE
Overall Finish List

Team
Portage
Merrillville
South Central
Rochester
Culver Academies
LaPorte
Munster
LaPorte
Maconaquah

Rensselaer Central

Lake Central
Portage
Chesterton
Maconaquah
Warsaw

West Lafayette
Chesterton
Chesterton
Lake Central
New Prairie
Harrison, West
Clinton Central
Plymouth
Munster
Merrillville
Culver Academies
Hanover Central
Crown Point
Benton Central
Merrillville
Maconaquah
Kankakee Valley
New Prairie
Lake Central
Morgan Township
Crown Point
Crown Point
Hanover Central
Griffith

North Judson
New Prairie
Maconaquah
LaPorte
Rossville
Portage
Rochester
LaPorte

Peru

Chesterton

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie

179

131
88
104
177
77
172
17
106
217
232
12
10
78
142
56
18
160
138
120
39
527
22

126
107
70
146
83
529
28
20
524
528
151
150
105
89
180
165
178
94
155
11

=
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20:38.0
20:39.4
20:43.8
20:44.2
20:44.8
20:45.3
20:46.5
20:47.2
20:47.5
20:48.3
20:48.9
20:49.7
20:50.3
20:50.8
20:51.9
20:51.9
20:52.2
20:53.6
20:54.5
20:54.6
20:55.5
20:55.8
20:59.8
21:038.7
21:04.9
21:05.5
21:06.8
21:09.2
21:11.0
21:11.6
21:13.1
21:14.7
21:14.8
21:17.5
21:17.6
21:211
21:22.2
21:22.7
21:23.3
21:23.4
21:23.7
21:24.0
21:24.3
21:24.4
21:24.4
21:24.8
21:25.6
21:27.7
21:28.4

10/25/2014 12:56:43



Race Date
October 25, 2014

Overall*
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*Overall place among females only

Name
Isabella Pradhan
Peyton Kneadler
Gabby Coffing
Hana Heide
Anna Brismar
Olivia Martinez
Hailey Henry
Kaylee Slont
Madeleine Leonard
Marina Ahner
Emily Cunningham
Liz Fox
Alexis Carpenter
Emily Ewen
Kial Beach
Carla Jewell
Marisa Porras
Morgan Murphy
Shalynn Newkirik
Haley Heide
Harley Sutton
Diamond Taher
Mary Terhune
Kammi Kurtz
Kaycee Crist
Lydia Collins
Ally Scott
Abby Patrick
Abbie Janda
Kayla Liggett
Elizabeth Kampf
Ashley EIm
Margret Anderson
Ariel Barlow
Baylee Mc Intire
Haley Johnson
Jayden Scott
Emily Johnson
Emory Smith
Paige Scherzinger
Marisol Ramirez
Taylor Walden
Alexis Goglia
Logan Buck
Hannah Collins
Maura Romstadt
Kaylee Galvan
Makhiya Scanlon
Vanessa Frazier

Team
Andrean
Twin Lakes
Harrison, West
North Montgomery
Culver Academies
Culver Academies
Rensselaer Central
Chesterton
Hobart

Hobart
McCutcheon
Hebron
Crown Point
Tri-County
Winamac

Hobart

Hobart
Valparaiso
McCutcheon
North Montgomery
Hobart
Merrillville
Culver Academies
Crown Point
Andrean
Seeger
North White
Plymouth
Wheeler
McCutcheon
New Prairie
New Prairie
Munster
West Central
Triton

Lewis Cass
Winamac
Munster

Plymouth
McCutcheon
Merrillville
Western
Western Boone
Western
Seeger
New Prairie
Munster
Twin Lakes
Maconaquah

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie

176

65
60
111
58
21
190
252
64
66
204
116
152
69
129
40
25

525
154
158
249
114
144
143
130
222
191

96
251
136
162
119
128
247
248
236
182
149
133
196

99

2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE
Overall Finish List
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21:29.0
21:29.9
21:32.9
21:33.5
21:35.0
21:35.4
21:38.0
21:40.5
21:41.4
21:41.5
21:42.0
21:43.4
21:46.8
21:47.5
21:48.1
21:48.4
21:51.0
21:51.7
21:51.9
21:54.4
21:55.1
21:55.8
21:55.9
21:56.5
21:571
21:57.2
21:57.4
21:59.2
22:02.3
22:02.6
22:06.4
22:06.9
22:07.8
22:09.3
22:12.7
22:15.1
22:16.3
22:17.5
22:19.3
22:20.2
22:20.3
22:20.6
22:20.8
22:20.8
22:21.8
22:26.0
22:27.3
22:28.3
22:32.2

10/25/2014 12:56:43



Race Date
October 25, 2014

Overall*

148
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*Overall place among females only

Name
Morgan Rademacher
Mallory Grim
Gabby Biggs
Brooke Wagner
Bekah Shinn
Star Rodriguez
Lea McKay
Rebekah Degraw
Kourteney Brooke
Allison McMinn
Ashleigh Brubaker
Lexi Ramirez
Amanda Shinn
Kayleigh Champion
Taylor Nunan
Josie Gutwein
Carley Circle
Stephanie Stack
Samantha Luginbuhl
Claire Collins
Kenna Thompson
Jama Claxton
Elaine Boling
Brennah Ungar

2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE
Overall Finish List

Team
Seeger
Munster
Twin Lakes
Plymouth
Maconaquah
Hebron
Seeger
Harrison, West
McCutcheon
Western
McCutcheon
Plymouth
Maconaquah
Merrillville
Western
Twin Lakes
Harrison, West
Hobart
Western
Winamac
Harrison, West
Western
Seeger
Culver Academies

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie

163
103

59
186

50
109
244
110
159
102
121
245
193

46

68
243
250

55
237
181

42

=
o

22:33.5
22:36.3
22:37.5
22:39.4
22:49.8
22:53.9

22:55.9
23:00.4
23:04.3
23:16.4
23:17.9
23:23.2
23:26.8
23:38.2
23:51.3
23:54.3
24:02.6
24:08.9
24:16.2
24:18.5
25:05.4
25:12.6
26:02.8

10/25/2014 12:56:43



Race Date

2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE
October 25, 2014

Final Team Results

Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - West Lafayette Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 44 Average Time: 19:15.4
1 230 Lauren Johnson 11 1 1 18:24.2 18:24.2 0:00.0
2 229 Kristen Johnson 11 2 3 18:41.4 37:05.6 0:17.2
3 224 Rachel Bales 12 9 12 19:33.0 56:38.6 1:08.8
4 225 Delaney Barber 12 15 27 19:48.4  1:16:27.0 1:24.2
5 227 Susan Hubbard 12 17 44 19:50.2  1:36:17.2 1:26.0
6 226  Annie Covington 12 21 65 19:58.2 1:56:15.4 1:34.0
7 232 Claudia Li 10 53 118 20:51.9  2:17:07.3 2:27.7
Team - Lake Central Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 19:50.5
1 74  Jennifer (jenny Crague 10 7 7 19:18.6 19:18.6 0:00.0
2 82 Sydney Vandersteeg 10 10 17 19:33.4 38:52.0 0:14.8
3 73 Maritza Castaneda 12 13 30 19:45.4 58:37.4 0:26.8
4 75 Sarah Hunsley 10 14 44 19:46.6  1:18:24.0 0:28.0
5 77  Joellyn (josie) Polaski 12 48 92 20:48.9  1:39:12.9 1:30.3
6 78 Sara Ramos 10 56 148 20:54.5 2:00:07.4 1:35.9
7 83 Megan Zajac 12 67 215 21:17.5  2:21:24.9 1:58.9
Team - Warsaw Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 102 Average Time: 19:55.2
1 216  Allison Miller 10 4 4 19:11.5 19:11.5 0:00.0
2 210 Mia Beckham 9 19 23 19:56.7 39:08.2 0:45.2
3 213 Emma Hayward 11 22 45 19:59.8 59:08.0 0:48.3
4 220 Brooke Rhodes 11 23 68 20:05.0 1:19:13.0 0:53.5
5 212 Hannah Dawson 11 34 102 20:23.4  1:39:36.4 1:11.9
6 217 Charlene Orr 10 52 154 20:51.9  2:00:28.3 1:40.4
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 109 Average Time: 19:57.6
1 198 Logan Ferngren 9 5 5 19:13.9 19:13.9 0:00.0
2 201 ElenaKipp 9 11 16 19:38.4 38:52.3 0:24.5
3 207 Alena Tonne 11 25 41 20:08.7 59:01.0 0:54.8
4 205 Sydnye Nosbusch 11 32 73 20:22.1 1:19:23.1 1:08.2
5 203 Alison Mundell 12 36 109 20:24.9  1:39:48.0 1:11.0
6 199 Natalie Gruszka 11 40 149 20:36.6  2:00:24.6 1:22.7
7 204 Morgan Murphy 9 87 236 21:51.7 2:22:16.3 2:37.8
Team - Portage Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 142 Average Time: 20:11.5

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie 1 10/25/2014 12:57:03



2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE

Race Date
October 25, 2014

Final Team Results

Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Portage Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 142 Average Time: 20:11.5
1 166 Kyra Ball 11 8 8 19:25.0 19:25.0 0:00.0
2 174 Rebecca Timm 10 26 34 20:09.3 39:34.3 0:44.3
3 171 Erin Reynolds 12 28 62 20:13.7 59:48.0 0:48.7
4 175 Stephanie Waters 11 39 101 20:31.6 1:20:19.6 1:.06.6
5 164 Madison Allen 10 41 142 20:38.0 1:40:57.6 1:13.0
6 172 Rhyan Sloan 12 49 191 20:49.7 2:01:47.3 1.24.7
7 165 Lucinda Appelman 10 73 264 21:244  2:23:11.7 1:59.4
Team - LaPorte Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 20:18.2
1 91 Kailee Schoof 11 12 12 19:38.4 19:38.4 0:00.0
2 93 Katerina Shuble 9 16 28 19:48.9 39:27.3 0:10.5
3 84 Marie Didion 11 38 66 20:31.4 59:58.7 0:53.0
4 86 Jenny Noll 9 44 110 20:45.3 1:20:44.0 1:06.9
5 88 Catharine Pickford 10 46 156 20:47.2 1:41:31.2 1:08.8
6 89 Roby Rogers 10 72 228 21:24.3 2:02:55.5 1:45.9
7 94  Maureen Troy 9 74 302 21:25.6 2:24:21.1 1:47.2
Team - Crown Point Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 226 Average Time: 20:37.6
1 29 Hannah Wylie 9 6 6 19:18.3 19:18.3 0:00.0
2 31 Jillian Zimmerman 12 20 26 19:57.5 39:15.8 0:39.2
3 22 Gabrielle Graveel 10 63 89 21:09.2 1:00:25.0 1:50.9
4 28 Alexandra St Amour 12 68 157 21:21.1 1:21:46.1 2:02.8
5 20 Shelby Byrne 10 69 226 21:22.2 1:43:08.3 2:03.9
6 21 Alexis Carpenter 11 84 310 21:46.8 2:04:55.1 2:28.5
7 25 Kammi Kurtz 12 92 402 21:56.5 2:26:51.6 2:38.2
Team - Chesterton Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 227 Average Time: 20:41.5
1 13 Kassidy Scott 12 31 31 20:22.0 20:22.0 0:00.0
2 15 Cara Sullivan 10 37 68 20:29.4 40:51.4 0:07.4
3 17  Kirsten Wozniak 9 50 118 20:50.3 1:01:41.7 0:28.3
4 12 Lindsey Nielsen 10 54 172 20:52.2  1:22:33.9 0:30.2
5 10 Rachel Hoffmann 9 55 227 20:53.6 1:43:27.5 0:31.6
6 11 Kylie Mercier 9 75 302 21:28.4  2:04:55.9 1:06.4
7 14 Kaylee Slont 12 80 382 21:40.5 2:26:36.4 1:18.5

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie 2 10/25/2014 12:57:03



Race Date

2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE

October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Harrison, West Lafayette

Team Score (places): 313

49
48
56
47
50
46
55

NoO ok W=

Erin Dark

Kate Cunningham
Catherine Voorhees
Gabby Coffing
Rebekah Degraw
Carley Circle

Kenna Thompson

Team - New Prairie
Team Score (places): 319

147
142
146
150
144
143
149

NOoO ok W=

Erin O'Laughlin
Jordyn Bloode
Hope Myroup
Haley Schuck
Elizabeth Kampf
Ashley EIm
Maura Romstadt

Team - Munster
Team Score (places): 331

140
131
138
130
136
133
135

NOoO ok W=

Mackenzie Peirick
Brittany Barajas
Melanie Mooney
Margret Anderson
Emily Johnson
Kaylee Galvan
Mallory Grim

Team - Maconaquah
Team Score (places): 343

104
106
107
105

99
103
102

NoO ok W=

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie

Kate White

Madison Winegardner
Olivia Winegardner
Haley Wimmer
Vanessa Frazier
Bekah Shinn

Amanda Shinn

Grade

12

11
12
10
12

12

11

10
11
12

11
12
10
11
11

10

10

11

12

10
10

Final Team Results

Girls

Overall
Place

27
35
58
77
116
125
128

30
57
66
70
96
97
106

29
45
60
98
99
107
111

47
51
65
71
109
114
121

Cumulative
Place

27

62
120
197
313
438
566

30

87
153
223
319
416
522

Time

Finish Position- 9

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 21:12.2

20:12.9
20:24.0
20:55.5
21:32.9
22:55.9
23:54.3
24:18.5

Finish Position- 10

20:12.9 0:00.0

40:36.9 0:11.1
1:01:32.4 0:42.6
1:23:05.3 1:20.0
1:46:01.2 2:43.0
2:09:55.5 3:41.4
2:34:14.0 4:05.6

Average Time: 21:12.0

20:20.7
20:54.6
21:14.8
21:23.7
22:06.4
22:06.9
22:26.0

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 21:18.7

29

74
134
232
331
438
549

20:18.2
20:46.5
21:038.7
22:07.8
22:17.5
22:27.3
22:36.3

Finish Position- 12
Average Time: 21:21.5

47

98
163
234
343
457
578

20:47.5
20:50.8
21:13.1
21:24.0
22:32.2
22:49.8
23:23.2

20:20.7 0:00.0

41:15.3 0:33.9
1:02:30.1 0:54.1
1:23:53.8 1:03.0
1:46:00.2 1:45.7
2:08:07.1 1:46.2
2:30:33.1 2:05.3

20:18.2 0:00.0

41:04.7 0:28.3
1:02:08.4 0:45.5
1:24:16.2 1:49.6
1:46:33.7 1:59.3
2:09:01.0 2:09.1
2:31:37.3 2:18.1

20:47.5 0:00.0

41:38.3 0:03.3
1:02:51.4 0:25.6
1:24:15.4 0:36.5
1:46:47.6 1:44.7
2:09:37.4 2:02.3
2:33:00.6 2:35.7

10/25/2014 12:57:03



Race Date

2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE

October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Culver Academies
Team Score (places): 353

35
39
32
37
40
42

(o200 I~ NS T \O B

Stephanie Ma
Annie Shea
Anna Brismar
Olivia Martinez
Mary Terhune
Brennah Ungar

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places): 359

127
120
126
129
128
121

(o220, BN - NEN GO I \C I

Camille Ochoa
Crystal Cabrera
Brendea McNeal
Diamond Taher
Marisol Ramirez
Kayleigh Champion

Team - McCutcheon
Team Score (places): 400

112
111
116
114
119
109
110

NoO ok W=

Katelynn Hanback
Emily Cunningham
Shalynn Newkirik
Kayla Liggett
Paige Scherzinger
Kourteney Brooke
Ashleigh Brubaker

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places): 423

65
60
64
66
69
68

(o2 I~ NS T \O B

Madeleine Leonard
Marina Ahner
Carla Jewell
Marisa Porras
Harley Sutton
Stephanie Stack

Team - Twin Lakes
Team Score (places): 423

1 195
2 194

Madeline Lilly
Peyton Kneadler

Girls
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
11 43 43
11 62 105
12 78 183
12 79 262
10 91 353
9 131 484
12 42 42
12 61 103
9 64 167
9 90 257
9 102 359
12 122 481
10 33 33
12 83 116
11 88 204
11 95 299
12 101 400
12 117 517
10 119 636
10 81 81
10 82 163
9 85 248
11 86 334
12 89 423
11 126 549
11 3 3
11 76 79
4

Final Team Results

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie

Time

Finish Position- 13
Average Time: 21:23.3

20:44.8
21:05.5
21:35.0
21:35.4
21:55.9
26:02.8

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 21:26.4

20:39.4
21:04.9
21:11.6
21:55.8
22:20.3
23:26.8

Finish Position- 15
Average Time: 21:39.7

20:22.2
21:42.0
21:51.9
22:02.6
22:20.2
23:00.4
23:16.4

Finish Position- 16
Average Time: 21:47 .4

21:41.4
21:41.5
21:48.4
21:51.0
21:55.1
24:02.6

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 21:52.0

18:53.0
21:29.9

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

20:44.8 0:00.0
41:50.3 0:20.7
1:03:25.3 0:50.2
1:25:00.7 0:50.6
1:46:56.6 1:11.1
2:12:59.4 5:18.0

20:39.4 0:00.0
41:44.3 0:25.5
1:02:55.9 0:32.2
1:24:51.7 1:16.4
1:47:12.0 1:40.9
2:10:38.8 2:47.4

20:22.2 0:00.0

42:04.2 1:19.8
1:03:56.1 1:29.7
1:25:58.7 1:40.4
1:48:18.9 1:58.0
2:11:19.3 2:38.2
2:34:35.7 2:54.2

21:41.4 0:00.0
43:22.9 0:00.1
1:05:11.3 0:07.0
1:27:02.3 0:09.6
1:48:57.4 0:13.7
2:13:00.0 2:21.2

18:53.0
40:22.9

0:00.0
2:36.9

10/25/2014 12:57:03



Race Date
October 25, 2014

2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Grade

Team - Twin Lakes

Team Score (places): 423
3 196 Makhiya Scanlon 9
4 192 Gabby Biggs 10
5 193  Josie Gutwein 9
Team - Seeger

Team Score (places): 447
1 185 Rebecca Haussin 12
2 525 Lydia Collins 11
3 182 Hannah Collins 9
4 187 Morgan Rademacher 11
5 186 Lea McKay 10
6 181  Elaine Boling 11
Team - Western

Team Score (places): 466
1 240 Nicole Hampshire 12
2 247 Taylor Walden 9
3 236 Logan Buck 9
4 244  Allison McMinn 10
5 245 Taylor Nunan 11
6 243 Samantha Luginbuhl 11
7 237 Jama Claxton 10
Team - Plymouth

Team Score (places): 486
1 160 Libby Read 12
2 158 Abby Patrick 12
3 162 Emory Smith 10
4 163 Brooke Wagner 11
5 159 Lexi Ramirez 9

Team - Andrean
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1 Isabella Pradhan
2 2 Kaycee Crist

Team - Griffith
Team Score (places):Inc.

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie

Girls

Overall
Place

108
112
124

24
93
105
110
115
130

18
103
104
118
123
127
129

59
94
100
113
120

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 17
Average Time: 21:52.0

187 22:28.3 1:02:51.2 3:35.3
299 22:37.5 1:25:28.7 3:44.5
423 23:51.3  1:49:20.0 4:58.3

Finish Position- 18
Average Time: 21:58.7

24 20:06.1 20:06.1 0:00.0
117 21:57.2 42:03.3 1:51.1
222 22:21.8  1:04:25.1 2:15.7
332 22:33.5 1:26:58.6 2:27.4
447 22:55.1 1:49:53.7 2:49.0
577 251126  2:15:06.3 5:06.5

19
Average Time: 22:15.3

Finish Position

18 19:52.6 19:52.6 0:00.0
121 22:20.6 42:13.2 2:28.0
225 22:20.8  1:04:34.0 2:28.2
343 23:.04.3 1:27:38.3 3:11.7
466 23:38.2 1:51:16.5 3:45.6
593 24:.089 2:15:254 4:16.3
722 25:05.4  2:40:30.8 5:12.8

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 22:15.1

59 20:59.8 20:59.8 0:00.0

153 21:59.2 42:59.0 0:59.4

253 22:19.3  1:05:18.3 1:19.5

366 22:39.4 1:27:57.7 1:39.6

486 23:17.9 1:51:15.6 2:18.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

21:29.0 21:29.0 0:00.0

21:57.1 43:26.1 0:28.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

10/25/2014 12:57:03



Race Date
October 25, 2014

Bib No

Team - Griffith
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

1 44  Trinity Austin
2 528 Maegan Perkovich

Team - Hanover Central
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 45 Lindsey KolanowsKi
2 527 Emily Sarna
3 524  Olivia Umlauf

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 58 Liz Fox
2 59 Star Rodriguez

Team - Kankakee Valley
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 70 Brittany Kent

Team - LaCrosse

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 71 Justene Charlesworth

Team - Logansport

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 97 Isabelle Crain

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 98 Jessica Mescal

Team - Morgan Township
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 529 Hailey Haveck

Team - North Judson
Team Score (places):Inc.

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie

2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE

Final Team Results

Girls

Overall

Grade Place

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

(€]

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:02.8
21:23.3

20:02.8
41:26.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:06.7 20:06.7
21:06.8 41:13.5
21:22.7  1:02:36.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:43.4
22:53.9

21:43.4
44:37.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
21:14.7 21:14.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
20:18.1 20:18.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
20:20.0 20:20.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
20:32.7 20:32.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
21:17.6 21:17.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:20.5

0:00.0
1:00.1
1:16.0

0:00.0
1:10.5

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

10/25/2014 12:57:03



Race Date
October 25, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - North Judson

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 151  Amanda Krzyzanowski

Team - Peru
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 155 Jessica Zvers

Team - Rensselaer Central
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 177 Leealison Korniak
2 176 Hailey Henry

Team - Rochester
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 179 Sarah Burch
2 178 Kelsey Tyler

Team - South Central
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 189 Kyleigh Werner

Team - Tri-County
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 190 Emily Ewen

Team - Triton

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 191 Baylee Mc Intire

Team - West Central
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 223 Mickayla Wenzel
2 222 Ariel Barlow

Team - Wheeler
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 249 Abbie Janda

2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE

Final Team Results

Girls

Overall
Place

Grade

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie 7

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
21:23.4 21:23.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
21:27.7 21:27.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:48.3
21:38.0

20:48.3
42:26.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:44.2
21:24.8

20:44.2
42:09.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
20:43.8 20:43.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
21:47.5 21:47.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
22:12.7 22:12.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:07.3
22:09.3

20:07.3
42:16.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:02.3 22:02.3

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:49.7

0:00.0
0:40.6

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
2:02.0

0:00.0

10/25/2014 12:57:03



2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 25, 2014

Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Winamac Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 252 Kial Beach Less Than 5 21:48.1 21:48.1 0:00.0
2 251 Jayden Scott Less Than 5 22:16.3 44:04.4 0:28.2
3 250 Claire Collins Less Than 5 24:16.2 1:08:20.6 2:28.1
Team - Rossville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 180 Lauren Bright Less Than 5 21:24.4 21:24.4 0:00.0
Team - Lewis Cass Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 96 Haley Johnson Less Than 5 22:15.1 22:15.1 0:00.0
Team - Western Boone Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 248 Alexis Goglia Less Than 5 22:20.8 22:20.8 0:00.0
Team - Benton Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 4 Isabel Weise Less Than 5 19:51.3 19:51.3 0:00.0
2 3 Cara Hasser Less Than 5 21:11.0 41:02.3 1:19.7
Team - Caston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5 Adrianna Dague Less Than 5 19:43.9 19:43.9 0:00.0
Team - Clinton Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 18 Kelly Fox Less Than 5 20:55.8 20:55.8 0:00.0
Team - North White Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 154  Ally Scott Less Than 5 21:57.4 21:57.4 0:00.0
Team - Crawfordsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 19 Madeline Hurt Less Than 5 20:28.6 20:28.6 0:00.0

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie 8 10/25/2014 12:57:03



Race Date 2014 GIRLS IHSAA NEW PRAIRIE SEMI-STATE

October 25, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North Montgomery Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 153 Hana Heide Less Than 5 21:33.5 21:33.5 0:00.0
2 152 Haley Heide Less Than 5 21:54.4 43:27.9 0:20.9

New Prairie High School Cross Country New Prairie 9 10/25/2014 12:57:03



